Cub Female Recurve
1st  Cain, Keeley

Cub Male Compound
1st  Bentley, Nicholas
Cub Male Recurve

1st  Lovas-Tiong, Adelyn
2nd Holmes, Ethan

Adelaide Archery Club
Silver Quiver Tournament

20" September, 2015
Celebrating 70 Years - 1945-2015

Club Round Score 10s/Xs
Cressy Bowmen Junior Canberra 773 20
Adelaide Archery Club Junior Canberra 877 69
Eden Field Archers Junior Canberra 791 32
Adelaide Archery Club Junior Canberra 790 30

Intermediate Female Compound

1st  Jones, Niamh

Greater Hamilton Archers Short Adelaide 1161

Intermediate Female Recurve

1st  Blyth, Shannon

Intermediate Male Compound

1st  Ineson, Callan
Intermediate Male Recurve
1st  Moffatt, Angus
Cadet Female Recurve

1st Reuther, Clare

2nd Charsley, Rhiannan
Cadet Male Compound

1st  Cumming, Dominic
20&Under Female Recurve
1st  Smith, Erica
20&Under Male Recurve
1st  Pauley, Travis

2nd Blyth, Paul

3rd Tansell, Brayden
Open Female Compound
1st  Gale, Sherry

2nd Mills, Rhiannon

3rd Lewis, Yvonne

4th  Timbs, Linda

Adelaide Archery Club Short Adelaide 1037
Southern Vales Archery Club  Adelaide 1075
Adelaide Archery Club Short Adelaide 989
Adelaide Archery Club Adelaide 1067
Adelaide Archery Club Adelaide 877
Eden Field Archers Adelaide 1077
Adelaide Archery Club Adelaide 953
Adelaide Archery Club Brisbane 925
Adelaide Archery Club Brisbane 837
Adelaide Archery Club Brisbane 806
Victor Harbor Archery Club Adelaide 1158
Victor Harbor Archery Club Adelaide 1130
Adelaide Archery Club Adelaide 1122

Southern Vales Archery Club  Adelaide 1088

84

43

19

28

34

10

84
57
53
39

Xs

37

13

36

10

16

14

43
18
17

DoS: Sue Martin

Avg Rating
8.59 50
9.74 85
8.79 54
8.78 54
9.68 93
8.64 64
8.96 81
8.24 56
8.89 80
7.31 55
8.98 82
7.94 63
7.71 69
6.98 60
6.72 58
9.65 103
9.42 94
9.35 92
9.07 84



Adelaide Archery Club

Silver Quiver Tournament

20" September, 2015

Celebrating 70 Years - 1945-2015

Open Female Recurve

1st  Johnson, Naomi

Open Male Compound

1st Mamo, Justin

2nd Hann, Steven

Open Male Recurve

1st Holland, Matt

2nd Souphandavong, Simon
3rd Opie, Greg

4th  Webb, Thomas

5th  Sobiecki, Alex

Open Male Barebow Recurve

1st  Wang, Peng

Club

Adelaide Archery Club

Eden Field Archers

Adelaide Archery Club

Adelaide Archery Club
Adelaide Archery Club

Eden Field Archers
Southern Vales Archery Club
Adelaide Archery Club

Southern Vales Archery Club

Round

Adelaide

Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Adelaide

Score 10s/Xs

709

1127
1052

989
951
928
920
712

557

23
12
12
11

31

N Ul b

Avg

5.91

9.39
8.77

8.24
7.93
7.73
7.67
5.93

4.64

Rating

41

102
86

77
72
69
68
51

31



