

## Adelaide Archery Club Silver Quiver Tournament 20<sup>th</sup> September, 2015



**Celebrating 70 Years - 1945-2015** 

**DoS: Sue Martin** 

							D03. 34C 141			
		Club	Round	Score	10s/Xs	Xs	Avg	Rating		
Cub Female Recurve										
1st	Cain, Keeley	Cressy Bowmen	Junior Canberra	773	20	5	8.59	50		
Cub	Male Compound									
1st	Bentley, Nicholas	Adelaide Archery Club	Junior Canberra	877	69	37	9.74	85		
Cub Male Recurve										
1st	Lovas-Tiong, Adelyn	Eden Field Archers	Junior Canberra	791	32	13	8.79	54		
2nd	Holmes, Ethan	Adelaide Archery Club	Junior Canberra	790	30	9	8.78	54		
Intermediate Female Compound										
1st	Jones, Niamh	Greater Hamilton Archers	Short Adelaide	1161	84	36	9.68	93		
Intermediate Female Recurve										
1st	Blyth, Shannon	Adelaide Archery Club	Short Adelaide	1037	33	10	8.64	64		
Intermediate Male Compound										
1st	Ineson, Callan	Southern Vales Archery Club	Adelaide	1075	43	16	8.96	81		
Inter	mediate Male Recurve									
1st	Moffatt, Angus	Adelaide Archery Club	Short Adelaide	989	19	4	8.24	56		
Cade	t Female Recurve									
1st	Reuther, Clare	Adelaide Archery Club	Adelaide	1067	28	9	8.89	80		
2nd	Charsley, Rhiannan	Adelaide Archery Club	Adelaide	877	9	2	7.31	55		
Cadet Male Compound										
1st	Cumming, Dominic	Eden Field Archers	Adelaide	1077	34	14	8.98	82		
20&Under Female Recurve										
1st	Smith, Erica	Adelaide Archery Club	Adelaide	953	9	3	7.94	63		
20&1	Jnder Male Recurve									
1st	Pauley, Travis	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	925	10	1	7.71	69		
2nd	Blyth, Paul	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	837	5	2	6.98	60		
3rd	Tansell, Brayden	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	806	9	3	6.72	58		
Open Female Compound										
1st	Gale, Sherry	Victor Harbor Archery Club	Adelaide	1158	84	43	9.65	103		
2nd	Mills, Rhiannon	Victor Harbor Archery Club	Adelaide	1130	57	18	9.42	94		
3rd	Lewis, Yvonne	Adelaide Archery Club	Adelaide	1122	53	17	9.35	92		
4th	Timbs, Linda	Southern Vales Archery Club	Adelaide	1088	39	9	9.07	84		
		TI THE TAILS THE TITLE TO THE T		1000		,	2.0,	· ·		



## Adelaide Archery Club Silver Quiver Tournament 20<sup>th</sup> September, 2015



## **Celebrating 70 Years - 1945-2015**

		Club	Round	Score	10s/Xs	Xs	Avg	Rating	
Open Female Recurve									
1st	Johnson, Naomi	Adelaide Archery Club	Adelaide	709	9	1	5.91	41	
Open Male Compound									
1st	Mamo, Justin	Eden Field Archers	Brisbane	1127	60	31	9.39	102	
2nd	Hann, Steven	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	1052	33	8	8.77	86	
Open Male Recurve									
1st	Holland, Matt	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	989	23	7	8.24	77	
2nd	Souphandavong, Simon	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	951	12	4	7.93	72	
3rd	Opie, Greg	Eden Field Archers	Brisbane	928	12	5	7.73	69	
4th	Webb, Thomas	Southern Vales Archery Club	Brisbane	920	11	2	7.67	68	
5th	Sobiecki, Alex	Adelaide Archery Club	Brisbane	712	7	1	5.93	51	
Open Male Barebow Recurve									
1st	Wang, Peng	Southern Vales Archery Club	Adelaide	557	1	0	4.64	31	